
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2014 - 2015

12/23/2014

Mr. Marc Burnett Administrative 5027 mburnett@tntech.edu Permanent
Ms. Valerie Petty Administrative 5037 vpetty@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Martha Kosa Faculty 5101 mjkosa@tntech.edu 2016
Ms. Emily McDonald Student 5582 sgapresident@students.tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Scott Hill Student 10663 sahill43@students.tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Bobby Adams Student 5553 bgadams42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Katie Clark Student 7039 ksclark42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Miranda Stoltz Student 14045 mestoltz42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Kendra Hodges Student 10718 krhodges42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Kenneth Rader Student 11497 kcrader42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Sydney Richards Student 13182 skrichards42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Carolyn Huppmann Student 9223 cvhuppmann42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Lydia Johnson Student 13932 lkjohnson43@students.tntech.edu 2015

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Marc Burnett
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